Possible to use under the environment that copper and fluorine materials are unacceptable.
Back page 30
Back page 34
Back page 42
Back page 43
Back page 44
Back page 46
Back page 48

20-Series
Dimensions: Same as the standard type
How to Order: 20- Standard part number
Note) Copper material is used for the electrical part of each equipment.
(Refer to the note column of each equipment for applicability.)
Back page 29 A
Series
Model Standard 20-
Special
order
Note
Series/Variation
5 Port Solenoid Valve Rubber seal SY3000
*
*   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
However, fluorine grease
is used.
Rubber seal SY5000
Rubber seal SY7000
Manifold base SS5Y3/5/7
5 Port Solenoid Valve Rubber seal SV1000
*
*   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
However, fluorine grease
is used.
Rubber seal SV2000
Rubber seal SV3000
Rubber seal SV4000
Manifold base SS5V1/2/3/4
5 Port Solenoid Valve Rubber seal SYJ3000
*
*   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
However, fluorine grease
is used.
Rubber seal SYJ5000
Rubber seal SYJ7000
Manifold base SS5YJ3/5/7
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Rubber seal SZ3000
*
*   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
However, fluorine grease
is used.
Manifold base SS5Z3
5 Port Solenoid Valve Rubber seal S0700
* *   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
Manifold base SS075 0/5
Other parts SS0700 * *   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
5 Port Solenoid Valve Metal/Rubber seal VQ1000
*
*   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
However, fluorine grease
is used.
*1   Copper material is not
used for the wetted parts.
*2   Except ejectors and
regulators.
Metal/Rubber seal VQ2000
Manifold base VV5Q1/2 *1
Double check block (Separated type) VQ-FPG *1
Metal/Rubber seal VQ4000
* *1
Metal/Rubber seal VQ5000
Manifold base VV5Q4/5 *1
Other parts VQ/VVQ *2
5 Port Solenoid Valve Metal/Rubber seal VQC1000